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
Add Parcel: No # of Parcels: Complex/Comm Name:
Ownership: Fee Simple Development:Not in Development
SW Subd Condo#: SW Subd Name:
Flood Zone: x Flood Zone Date: Flood Zone Panel:
Floors in Unit/Home: Two Floor #: 2
Bldg Name/#: Total # of Floors: 2
Book/Page: 164-1-5 Census Block: Census Tract:
MH Make: MH Model: MH Width:
Land Lease Y/N: No Land Lease Fee:   Total Units:
Planned Unit Dev:
Lot Dimensions: Lot Size Acres: 0.19 Lot Size: 8,416 SqFt / 782 SqM
Existing Lease/Tenant: No Monthly Rental Amount: End Date of Lease:
Days Notice To Tenant If Not Renewing: Month To Month Or Weekly Y/N: No
Water Frontage:No

Waterfront Ft: 0
Water Access: Yes-Pond Water Name:
Water View: Yes-Pond Water Extras: No
Addtl Water Info:

Interior Information
A/C: Central Air Flooring Covering: Vinyl
Heat/Fuel: Central, Heat Pump Security Feat: Security Gate
Heated Area Source: Builder Total Area Source: Builder
Laundry Features: Window Features:
Fireplace: Yes-Living Room Furnishings:Unfurnished
Accessibility Features:
Utilities: Cable Available, Cable Connected, Electricity Available, Electricity Connected, Public
Water: Public Sewer: Public Sewer
Additional Rooms:



Interior Feat: Ceiling Fans(s), Eating Space In Kitchen, Thermostat, Walk-In Closet(s)
Appliances Incl: Convection Oven, Cooktop, Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Washer
# of Wells: # of Septics:
Room Type Level Approx Dim Flooring Bedroom Closet Type Features
Bedroom 1 First Built-in Closet
Master Bedroom Second Walk-in Closet
Bedroom 2 Second Built-in Closet
Bedroom 3 Second Built-in Closet
Bedroom 4 Second Built-in Closet
Bedroom 5 Second Built-in Closet
Living Room First
Kitchen First

Exterior Information
Ext Construction: Stucco Property Attached Y/N:
Roof: Tile Foundation: Slab Garage Dim:
Property Description: Basement: Farm Type:
Architectural Style: Barn Features:
Ext Features: Sidewalk
Other Equipment:
Other Structures: Horse Amenities:
Patio And Porch Features: # of Stalls: # Paddocks/Pastures:
Pool: Private Pool Dimensions: Spa Y/N: Yes
Pool Features: In Ground, Indoor, Lighting, Screen Enclosure Spa Features: Heated, In Ground
Vegetation: Fencing: Vinyl
View: Water Road Surface Type: Asphalt
Road Responsibility:

Green Features
Disaster Mitigation: Green Water Features:
Indoor Air Quality: Green Landscaping:
Green Energy Features: Green Sustainability:
Green Energy Generation:
Solar Panel Ownership:

Community Information
HOA/Comm Assn YN:Yes Condo Fee:
HOA Fee Requirement:Required Condo Fee Schedule:
HOA Fee:1,700 Condo Land Included Y/N:
HOA Payment Schedule:Quarterly Monthly Condo Fee Amount:
Monthly HOA Amount:566.67 Monthly Maint Fee (in Addn to HOA):
Other Fees : Other Fee Schedule:
Assn/Manager Name: Balmoral Homeowners Association Assn/Manager Email:
Assn/Manager Phone: Assn/Manager URL:
Master Assn/Name:No Master Assn Fee: Master Assn Ph:
Community Features: Association Amenities:
Fee Includes: Amenities w/Addnl Fees:
Housing for Older Per: No
FCHR Website Y/N:
Affidavit:
Expire/Renewal Date:
Pet Restrictions:
# of Pets:
Max Pet Wt:
Pet Size:
Management:Full Time

Elementary School:
Middle School:
High School:
Building Elevator Y/N:

Can Property be Leased: Yes
Association Approval Required: Yes
Approval Process: Application to HOA is neccessary for prior
approval of management company and other issues. Please
chek with HOA for further info.
Lease Restrictions: Yes

Additional Lease Restrictions: Please check with HOA before proceeding.
Minimum Lease Period:1-7 Days Maximum Times Per Year:
Years of Ownership Prior to Leasing Required: No
Number of Ownership Years Prior to Lease: 0

Realtor Information
List Agent: Ralph Liu List Agent ID: 160000980 List Agent Direct: 949-371-9139
List Agent E-mail: investorsally@gmail.com List Agent Fax: List Agent Cell: 949-371-9139

Call Center #: 949-371-9139
List Office: INVESTORSALLY, LLC. List Office ID: 279661079
Original Price: $630,000 List Office Fax: List Office Phone: 888-388-5432
List Office 2: List Office 2 ID:
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